

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.MP...../2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2790/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2013 in ABA No.190/2013, of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JAWAHAR CHELARAM BIJLANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 08/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

or Petitioner(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th May, 2013 in the mentioning list before
appropriate Bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master